                                                                            Factsheet 01.000
August 2019
 These specifications are subject to change without notice.   08/06/2019
 © 2019 Greenliant 1 S71470-01
GLS87AAxxxG1 / G8 and GLS87CAxxxG1 / G8
Industrial Grade SATA M.2 ArmourDrive™ EX Series
Features
• Industry Standard M.2 SATA Host Interface

Industrial Grade SATA M.2 ArmourDrive™ EX Series
3.0 APPENDIX
3.1 Product Ordering Information
GLS  87   xA      xxx    Gx  -   I  -   BN2xx
XX  XX      XXX   XX  -  X  -  XXXXX
 Ordering Code
 BN2xx = SATA M.2 AmourDrive Revision
 Operating Temperature
  I = Industrial: -40°C to +85°C
  NAND Configuration
  1 = 1 bit per cell
  8 = 1 bit per cell
  GByte Designator
  G = GByte
  Capacity
008 = 8 GByte
016 = 16 GByte
032 = 32 GByte
064 = 64 GByte
128 = 128 GByte
  Product Generation
  A = Generation
  Form Factor
  A = M.2 2280 (SS)
  C = M.2 2242 (SS)
  Product Family
  87 = SATA M.2 ArmourDrive
                                                                           Factsheet 01.000
August 2019
 These specifications are subject to change without notice.   08/06/2019
 © 2019 Greenliant 5 S71470-01
GLS87AAxxxG1 / G8 and GLS87CAxxxG1 / G8
Industrial Grade SATA M.2 ArmourDrive™ EX Series
Valid Combinations
Valid product combinations are those that are in the mass production or will be in the mass production. Consult
your Greenliant sales representative to confirm availability of the valid combinations and to determine availability
of new product combinations.
Table 3-1: M.2 2280 ArmourDrive Product Valid Ordering Numbers
Capacity Operating Temperature Part Number Form Factor
8GB Industrial (-40°C to 85°C)
GLS87AA008G1-I-BN200
2280 (SS), B+M key
GLS87AA008G8-I-BN201
16GB Industrial (-40°C to 85°C)
GLS87AA016G1-I-BN200
2280 (SS), B+M key
GLS87AA016G8-I-BN201
32GB Industrial (-40°C to 85°C)
GLS87AA032G1-I-BN200
2280 (SS), B+M key
GLS87AA032G8-I-BN201
64GB Industrial (-40°C to 85°C)
GLS87AA064G1-I-BN200
2280 (SS), B+M key
GLS87AA064G8-I-BN201
128GB Industrial (-40°C to 85°C)
GLS87AA128G1-I-BN200
2280 (SS), B+M key
GLS87AA128G8-I-BN201
Table 3-2: M.2 2242 ArmourDrive Product Valid Ordering Numbers
Capacity Operating Temperature Part Number Form Factor
8GB Industrial (-40°C to 85°C)
GLS87CA008G1-I-BN200
2242 (SS), B+M key
GLS87CA008G8-I-BN201
16GB Industrial (-40°C to 85°C)
GLS87CA016G1-I-BN200
2242 (SS), B+M key
GLS87CA016G8-I-BN201
32GB Industrial (-40°C to 85°C)
GLS87CA032G1-I-BN200
2242 (SS), B+M key
GLS87CA032G8-I-BN201
64GB Industrial (-40°C to 85°C)
GLS87CA064G1-I-BN200
2242 (SS), B+M key